
Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2304542 FATHIMA NEDHA K 1 1004

2 UG2301869 JASNA T. V 5 992

3 UG2301346 NAJA FATHIMA P P 3 991

4 UG2302610 HIBA FATHIMA P 3 990

5 UG2300112 AYISHA SHIBLA 1 989

6 UG2302695 SHAHDHA 4 988

7 UG2304382 NEERAJA N NAMBOODIRI 3 986

8 UG2301426 SHIFA P K 5 986

9 UG2303338 AMAL T K 4 986

10 UG2300110 SHANHA K 5 986

11 UG2304111 HANNA MOL N 5 985

12 UG2301720 FATHIMA AFRIN K 4 984

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2303564 YUHAINA M 3 981

2 UG2301121 GOURI KRISHNA P 4 980

3 UG2300896 DHIYA NASIR 1 980

4 UG2302999 ANJANA M 4 979

5 UG2303506 FATHIMA JUMANA K 4 979

6 UG2304481 HADI MUHAMMAD 5 978

7 UG2303893 IAJAS IBRAHIM 3 977

8 UG2300522 NIBAL RAHMAN 4 976

9 UG2303273 HIBA SHABAS P C 2 975

10 UG2302064 BISHNA VP 4 975

11 UG2301635 GOURI M 3 975

12 UG2302551 ISBATH K 1 974

13 UG2303579 MUHAMMED RAHEES P 3 973

14 UG2303314 MUHAMMED ASHIK K 2 972

15 UG2301636 SEJIL KUNDAMTHODIKA 4 970

16 UG2303539 PARVATHI M P 5 969

17 UG2300378 DILSHAN A 3 967

18 UG2303141 BASILA A 5 966

19 UG2303898 RINSHIDA K 3 965

20 UG2300669 GAIZA HAZAAR 5 965

21 UG2300823 AYSHA AFRA P 3 964

22 UG2303986 MOHAMMED ASLAH .C 5 964

23 UG2301970 AKSHAY S NAIR 1 963

24 UG2304436 RADWA T M 3 960

25 UG2300178 AADITHYA KRISHNA PK 5 960
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26 UG2304395 AJZAL. C 5 959

27 UG2300703 FATHIMA HANNATH M 4 957

28 UG2302180 ASHMILA 4 954

29 UG2303304 RASIN MUHAMMED P R 4 954

30 UG2303813 ANSHIL M 4 954

31 UG2303469 SHIFA V K 3 954

32 UG2301203 NIJASKHAN M K 2 953

33 UG2303424 SHIRAZ A K 5 951

34 UG2301014 SUHAN O K 5 950

35 UG2301628 NAJIHA ALUNGAL 5 947

36 UG2302251 NAJIYA MEEMBATTA 5 947

37 UG2304241 FEBA FARHEEN P 5 945

38 UG2301293 HAMNA PM 4 944

39 UG2303363 DIYA A 3 943

40 UG2300286 NOHA IQBAL M 5 942

41 UG2303286 SHAHLA JASMIN C P 4 939

42 UG2302600 LIYANA K 3 937

43 UG2301527 JUSNA N V 5 935

44 UG2300966 JISNA M 5 933

45 UG2302399 AMNA K 3 933

46 UG2300097 NITHA SHERIN K T 5 932

47 UG2302759 ABINA O 3 931

48 UG2303538 GOPEEKRISHNAN C V 1 930

49 UG2304511 SHADHA FAHMI C 2 930

50 UG2301010 FAIHA K K 5 928

51 UG2304521 MANSHAD MANSOOR M 3 927

52 UG2304075 AQIB ZAMAN 2 927

53 UG2300153 AMEENA RAIHAN MATTUMMAL 5 926

54 UG2304340 HIBA FATHIMA T 1 924

55 UG2303435 HASHIM H E 5 924

56 UG2302495 NANDA KISHORE P 2 921

57 UG2300959 FATHIMA LIYA P C 2 921

58 UG2302301 LULU FATHIMA K 2 920

59 UG2302012 DHANUSH RAJ C K 5 920

60 UG2304681 NIDHA FATHIMA E K 5 916

61 UG2303365 ALMAS FATHIMA P 4 916

62 UG2301779 FATHIMA AFLA M 2 915

63 UG2304486 FATHIMA SHERIN KURIKKAL M.P. 4 912

64 UG2303367 SHAHAANA M 1 909

65 UG2303429 RAHAMATH SAHALA K P 4 909

66 UG2304640 MUHLIS M 3 908

67 UG2304490 AHMED YASEEN.M 5 906

68 UG2300931 HARIKRISHNAN M 4 904

69 UG2300675 RINSHIDA E K 5 903

70 UG2304587 GOPIKA E 4 898

71 UG2301738 JUBNA P 5 896

72 UG2303754 HIBA FABNA C T 5 896



73 UG2304424 AMEEKHA P 1 895

74 UG2300647 HIDA C 3 893

75 UG2300537 SOUNDHARYA T 4 892

76 UG2300391 PARVANA M 3 890

77 UG2303268 ABINJAZ P A 4 887

78 UG2304536 FATHIMA RISLA . A . P 5 886

79 UG2304531 ROSHIN MOHAMED P 2 885

80 UG2301447 ANSHAJ FARHAN K P 2 883

81 UG2304405 MIHNA MEHABOOB M P 4 882

82 UG2300085 JEZA KARAKUZHIYIL CHEMPATTERIYIL 3 882

83 UG2302709 RASSAL ABDULLA RAFI M P 3 879

84 UG2301700 BENZIYA JAHAN K 5 879

85 UG2300819 NAJA FATHIMA T P 2 878

86 UG2304204 MALAVIKA.M 1 877

87 UG2300174 AMEEN FADI M 2 876

88 UG2301904 AFSAH FAHEEM 5 874

89 UG2300915 ANAKHA T 2 869

90 UG2301550 SAFA AYISHA UP 5 867

91 UG2302731 ANJO JOSEPH 5 867

92 UG2303581 RISHA SAID 1 866

93 UG2302272 MEERANANDANA. T 3 863

94 UG2302490 MUHAMMED ANSAL K 3 862

95 UG2300635 ABUSHAN PUZHAKKATHODI 5 862

96 UG2303780 NIDHA KHADEEJA A M 5 862

97 UG2303673 SHIFA A P 2 860

98 UG2301239 ARYA KRISHNA V 5 859

99 UG2303189 ISHAQUE N 5 856

100 UG2300725 MEHRA SANA 2 855

101 UG2304703 HIBA NT 4 855

102 UG2303071 AJZAL RAHIM A K 4 851

103 UG2300196 AMEN KOLLATHODI 5 846

104 UG2303930 ARJUN T 3 846

105 UG2302619 NUBLA SHANA P 5 845

106 UG2301341 SHINAS AHAMED 4 842

107 UG2300099 SAJA SHERIN C H 5 842

108 UG2304233 BUSTHANA SHEREEN 4 839

109 UG2301392 HIBA NESREEN 3 837

110 UG2300853 SHAMIL AP 2 831

111 UG2302347 ANSHIF SHA A 3 829

112 UG2301885 ANNAN RASHEED E 3 827

113 UG2300072 FATHIMA SANA PARAMMAL 4 826

114 UG2303987 DANISH NEBHAN P 2 826

115 UG2303439 C CHANDNI 1 825

116 UG2301030 ABHIMANYA P 5 822

117 UG2303534 ANJANA P 5 820

118 UG2304202 MUHAMMED RAHEEM 2 819

119 UG2303205 AYSHA NAJA P 5 819



120 UG2303793 NIHAL M 4 819

121 UG2301345 FATHIMATHUL SHIBILA O K 5 819

122 UG2301758 ANAGHA P K 2 812

123 UG2302921 ANJANA P 5 811

124 UG2304738 RASIKA ZENBAK CP 1 807

125 UG2303797 FINU HARSHINA P 4 807

126 UG2304067 IRFANA P 2 806

127 UG2303922 MOHAMMED SHABAN A M 1 806

128 UG2302872 MUHAMMED ANFID 3 802

129 UG2301509 AMEENA IBRAHIM 4 802

130 UG2300657 AYSHA MEHNAZ M 2 800

131 UG2301029 ATHULYA SREEDHAR P 5 799

132 UG2304058 FATHIMA NASLI THARAMANNIL 5 799

133 UG2301221 NEHA 5 797

134 UG2304170 KM AHMAD YASEEN 1 796

135 UG2303505 ABY THOMAS 5 795

136 UG2304491 SAHLAH HUSSAIN 1 794

137 UG2300745 ALIYA NASREEN N V 3 790

138 UG2301330 HIBA SHERIN V M 4 790

139 UG2302512 NANDHANA SASIKUMAR 4 782

140 UG2300834 MUHAMMED BASSAM K K 4 780

141 UG2304269 UMMU HABEEBA M 4 779

142 UG2304641 DEVIKA.K 3 775

143 UG2303708 FEBNA MEHBIN MP 5 772

144 UG2302890 ADHNAN P 5 772

145 UG2303540 HANEENA P 3 770

146 UG2302555 ABEERA C 2 769

147 UG2300888 MUHAMMED SHAMIL PK 2 769

148 UG2304183 ANEENA M 4 768

149 UG2304707 RONAK AHMED SHAFEER 1 767

150 UG2303301 NANDHA S NAIR 2 766

151 UG2303632 SHREYA V K 5 764

152 UG2302202 RIFA ASHARAF 5 764

153 UG2301072 MOHAMMAD SHINAN K 1 764

154 UG2302057 MUHAMMED MIDHLAJ M 5 761

155 UG2303034 ALSHIN SAJEEV S 5 760

156 UG2300584 SUHANA E 4 755

157 UG2302323 SAI LAKSHMI 4 755

158 UG2304595 ADNAN K 3 754

159 UG2304035 ISMAYIL BADUSHA V P 3 752

160 UG2303386 NITHA DAS C. 1 751

161 UG2304306 MUHAMMAD RISVAN 4 747

162 UG2303030 SANIYA LAL H 5 743

163 UG2300309 HIBA A M 3 740

164 UG2302219 DILSHA V 4 738

165 UG2300570 SHAMNA SHERIN A P 4 737

166 UG2301953 MOHAMMED ILLIYAS K 1 736



167 UG2301101 HIBA ZAINAB P 2 730

168 UG2300618 MUFLIHA FARVEEN E 4 726

169 UG2300215 SHABANA P M 1 726

170 UG2304674 NISHA RENIN 2 726

171 UG2303348 SHANEEBA K 3 723

172 UG2300645 HIMA V 4 719

173 UG2300633 HANNA NAHIDA P 3 718

174 UG2304446 MOHAMMED BASIL V P 3 715

175 UG2304747 JAGATH KRISHNA 1 714

176 UG2302997 ANSHA ASHRAF V T 4 700

177 UG2300061 M NAYANA 4 697

178 UG2303648 ANUSREE P 5 691

179 UG2301553 FARSEEN K 2 689

180 UG2301258 NEJA FATHIMA A K 1 688

181 UG2304304 RIDA MEHRIN 1 686

182 UG2304493 ANAS P K 4 684

183 UG2303382 ABHINAV KRISHNA K 1 682

184 UG2304274 PAVITHRA O T 2 681

185 UG2304084 ARCHANA K 4 680

186 UG2302484 RIYAN ROSHAN 4 680

187 UG2302720 MUHAMMED VASIH V P 2 676

188 UG2303290 MOHAMMED ZAFAR ZUBAIR 5 672

189 UG2303746 ARCHANA V 3 669

190 UG2303270 ANANDU R NAIR 2 663

191 UG2303177 SWAPNA K 2 662

192 UG2303448 MOHAMMED JABIR PV 2 657

193 UG2303001 ARUN CHANDRAN P 4 657

194 UG2301268 ALIYA S E 4 646

195 UG2300439 AMISHA S 1 645

196 UG2303160 SAHAD M K 1 640

197 UG2301764 SHYMA K 3 636

198 UG2303329 SHIJIN K 4 631

199 UG2303149 JINSHA SHIRIN K 5 622

200 UG2303924 AHAMMED FARSHIN C K 1 593

201 UG2303906 WARIS MUHAMMED C H 4 561

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2303564 YUHAINA M 3 981

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2300896 DHIYA NASIR 1 980

2 UG2303506 FATHIMA JUMANA K 4 979

3 UG2304481 HADI MUHAMMAD 5 978

4 UG2303893 IAJAS IBRAHIM 3 977

5 UG2300522 NIBAL RAHMAN 4 976

6 UG2303273 HIBA SHABAS P C 2 975

MUSLIM - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM - (Waiting List) 



7 UG2302064 BISHNA VP 4 975

8 UG2302551 ISBATH K 1 974

9 UG2303579 MUHAMMED RAHEES P 3 973

10 UG2303314 MUHAMMED ASHIK K 2 972

11 UG2301636 SEJIL KUNDAMTHODIKA 4 970

12 UG2300378 DILSHAN A 3 967

13 UG2303141 BASILA A 5 966

14 UG2303898 RINSHIDA K 3 965

15 UG2300669 GAIZA HAZAAR 5 965

16 UG2300823 AYSHA AFRA P 3 964

17 UG2303986 MOHAMMED ASLAH .C 5 964

18 UG2304436 RADWA T M 3 960

19 UG2304395 AJZAL. C 5 959

20 UG2300703 FATHIMA HANNATH M 4 957

21 UG2302180 ASHMILA 4 954

22 UG2303304 RASIN MUHAMMED P R 4 954

23 UG2303813 ANSHIL M 4 954

24 UG2303469 SHIFA V K 3 954

25 UG2301203 NIJASKHAN M K 2 953

26 UG2303424 SHIRAZ A K 5 951

27 UG2301014 SUHAN O K 5 950

28 UG2301628 NAJIHA ALUNGAL 5 947

29 UG2302251 NAJIYA MEEMBATTA 5 947

30 UG2304241 FEBA FARHEEN P 5 945

31 UG2301293 HAMNA PM 4 944

32 UG2303363 DIYA A 3 943

33 UG2300286 NOHA IQBAL M 5 942

34 UG2303286 SHAHLA JASMIN C P 4 939

35 UG2302600 LIYANA K 3 937

36 UG2301527 JUSNA N V 5 935

37 UG2300966 JISNA M 5 933

38 UG2302399 AMNA K 3 933

39 UG2300097 NITHA SHERIN K T 5 932

40 UG2304511 SHADHA FAHMI C 2 930

41 UG2301010 FAIHA K K 5 928

42 UG2304521 MANSHAD MANSOOR M 3 927

43 UG2304075 AQIB ZAMAN 2 927

44 UG2300153 AMEENA RAIHAN MATTUMMAL 5 926

45 UG2304340 HIBA FATHIMA T 1 924

46 UG2303435 HASHIM H E 5 924

47 UG2300959 FATHIMA LIYA P C 2 921

48 UG2302301 LULU FATHIMA K 2 920

49 UG2304681 NIDHA FATHIMA E K 5 916

50 UG2303365 ALMAS FATHIMA P 4 916

51 UG2301779 FATHIMA AFLA M 2 915

52 UG2304486 FATHIMA SHERIN KURIKKAL M.P. 4 912

53 UG2303367 SHAHAANA M 1 909



54 UG2303429 RAHAMATH SAHALA K P 4 909

55 UG2304640 MUHLIS M 3 908

56 UG2304490 AHMED YASEEN.M 5 906

57 UG2300675 RINSHIDA E K 5 903

58 UG2303754 HIBA FABNA C T 5 896

59 UG2304424 AMEEKHA P 1 895

60 UG2300647 HIDA C 3 893

61 UG2303268 ABINJAZ P A 4 887

62 UG2304536 FATHIMA RISLA . A . P 5 886

63 UG2304531 ROSHIN MOHAMED P 2 885

64 UG2301447 ANSHAJ FARHAN K P 2 883

65 UG2304405 MIHNA MEHABOOB M P 4 882

66 UG2300085 JEZA KARAKUZHIYIL CHEMPATTERIYIL 3 882

67 UG2302709 RASSAL ABDULLA RAFI M P 3 879

68 UG2301700 BENZIYA JAHAN K 5 879

69 UG2300819 NAJA FATHIMA T P 2 878

70 UG2300174 AMEEN FADI M 2 876

71 UG2301904 AFSAH FAHEEM 5 874

72 UG2301550 SAFA AYISHA UP 5 867

73 UG2303581 RISHA SAID 1 866

74 UG2302490 MUHAMMED ANSAL K 3 862

75 UG2300635 ABUSHAN PUZHAKKATHODI 5 862

76 UG2303780 NIDHA KHADEEJA A M 5 862

77 UG2303673 SHIFA A P 2 860

78 UG2301239 ARYA KRISHNA V 5 859

79 UG2303189 ISHAQUE N 5 856

80 UG2300725 MEHRA SANA 2 855

81 UG2304703 HIBA NT 4 855

82 UG2303071 AJZAL RAHIM A K 4 851

83 UG2300196 AMEN KOLLATHODI 5 846

84 UG2302619 NUBLA SHANA P 5 845

85 UG2301341 SHINAS AHAMED 4 842

86 UG2300099 SAJA SHERIN C H 5 842

87 UG2304233 BUSTHANA SHEREEN 4 839

88 UG2301392 HIBA NESREEN 3 837

89 UG2300853 SHAMIL AP 2 831

90 UG2302347 ANSHIF SHA A 3 829

91 UG2301885 ANNAN RASHEED E 3 827

92 UG2300072 FATHIMA SANA PARAMMAL 4 826

93 UG2303987 DANISH NEBHAN P 2 826

94 UG2304202 MUHAMMED RAHEEM 2 819

95 UG2303205 AYSHA NAJA P 5 819

96 UG2303793 NIHAL M 4 819

97 UG2301345 FATHIMATHUL SHIBILA O K 5 819

98 UG2304738 RASIKA ZENBAK CP 1 807

99 UG2303797 FINU HARSHINA P 4 807

100 UG2304067 IRFANA P 2 806



101 UG2303922 MOHAMMED SHABAN A M 1 806

102 UG2302872 MUHAMMED ANFID 3 802

103 UG2301509 AMEENA IBRAHIM 4 802

104 UG2300657 AYSHA MEHNAZ M 2 800

105 UG2304058 FATHIMA NASLI THARAMANNIL 5 799

106 UG2301221 NEHA 5 797

107 UG2304170 KM AHMAD YASEEN 1 796

108 UG2304491 SAHLAH HUSSAIN 1 794

109 UG2300745 ALIYA NASREEN N V 3 790

110 UG2301330 HIBA SHERIN V M 4 790

111 UG2300834 MUHAMMED BASSAM K K 4 780

112 UG2304269 UMMU HABEEBA M 4 779

113 UG2303708 FEBNA MEHBIN MP 5 772

114 UG2302890 ADHNAN P 5 772

115 UG2303540 HANEENA P 3 770

116 UG2302555 ABEERA C 2 769

117 UG2300888 MUHAMMED SHAMIL PK 2 769

118 UG2304183 ANEENA M 4 768

119 UG2302202 RIFA ASHARAF 5 764

120 UG2301072 MOHAMMAD SHINAN K 1 764

121 UG2302057 MUHAMMED MIDHLAJ M 5 761

122 UG2300584 SUHANA E 4 755

123 UG2304595 ADNAN K 3 754

124 UG2304035 ISMAYIL BADUSHA V P 3 752

125 UG2304306 MUHAMMAD RISVAN 4 747

126 UG2303030 SANIYA LAL H 5 743

127 UG2300309 HIBA A M 3 740

128 UG2302219 DILSHA V 4 738

129 UG2300570 SHAMNA SHERIN A P 4 737

130 UG2301953 MOHAMMED ILLIYAS K 1 736

131 UG2301101 HIBA ZAINAB P 2 730

132 UG2300618 MUFLIHA FARVEEN E 4 726

133 UG2300215 SHABANA P M 1 726

134 UG2304674 NISHA RENIN 2 726

135 UG2303348 SHANEEBA K 3 723

136 UG2300645 HIMA V 4 719

137 UG2300633 HANNA NAHIDA P 3 718

138 UG2304446 MOHAMMED BASIL V P 3 715

139 UG2301553 FARSEEN K 2 689

140 UG2301258 NEJA FATHIMA A K 1 688

141 UG2304304 RIDA MEHRIN 1 686

142 UG2304493 ANAS P K 4 684

143 UG2302484 RIYAN ROSHAN 4 680

144 UG2302720 MUHAMMED VASIH V P 2 676

145 UG2303290 MOHAMMED ZAFAR ZUBAIR 5 672

146 UG2303448 MOHAMMED JABIR PV 2 657

147 UG2301268 ALIYA S E 4 646



148 UG2300439 AMISHA S 1 645

149 UG2303160 SAHAD M K 1 640

150 UG2301764 SHYMA K 3 636

151 UG2303149 JINSHA SHIRIN K 5 622

152 UG2303924 AHAMMED FARSHIN C K 1 593

153 UG2303906 WARIS MUHAMMED C H 4 561

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2301758 ANAGHA P K 2 812

2 UG2303386 NITHA DAS C. 1 751

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2303177 SWAPNA K 2 662

2 UG2303001 ARUN CHANDRAN P 4 657

3 UG2303329 SHIJIN K 4 631

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2300809 APARNA. P 3 993

2 UG2303377 IMA PRASAD 1 951

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2302759 ABINA O 3 931

2 UG2304587 GOPIKA E 4 898

3 UG2300537 SOUNDHARYA T 4 892

4 UG2300391 PARVANA M 3 890

5 UG2304204 MALAVIKA.M 1 877

6 UG2300915 ANAKHA T 2 869

7 UG2303930 ARJUN T 3 846

8 UG2301030 ABHIMANYA P 5 822

9 UG2301029 ATHULYA SREEDHAR P 5 799

10 UG2302997 ANSHA ASHRAF V T 4 700

11 UG2300061 M NAYANA 4 697

12 UG2303648 ANUSREE P 5 691

13 UG2303746 ARCHANA V 3 669

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2302705 SWATHIKRISHNA P 3 933

Rank Application Number Student Name Pref No. Index Mark

1 UG2302272 MEERANANDANA. T 3 863

2 UG2302921 ANJANA P 5 811

3 UG2302512 NANDHANA SASIKUMAR 4 782

4 UG2303632 SHREYA V K 5 764

5 UG2303034 ALSHIN SAJEEV S 5 760

6 UG2302323 SAI LAKSHMI 4 755

7 UG2303382 ABHINAV KRISHNA K 1 682

Ezhava, Thiyya and Billava - (Confirmed List) 

Ezhava, Thiyya and Billava - (Waiting List) 

Other Backward Hindus - (Confirmed List) 

Other Backward Hindus - (Waiting List) 

Scheduled Caste - (Confirmed List) 

Scheduled Caste - (Waiting List) 




